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Balance Sheet Thursday, December 3, 2020 8:55

Posted 11/30/2020

Brickell 25 Condominium
Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Current Assets

10102 Operating-CIT 59,977.87 59,977.87

Total Current Assets 59,977.87 59,977.87

Reserve

12501 Reserve -CIT 628.09 628.09

Total Reserve 628.09 628.09

Money Market

10110 Money Market Acct- CIT 125,907.40 125,907.40

Total Money Market 125,907.40 125,907.40

Current Assets

11000 Accounts Receivable 2,878.18 2,878.18

12000 Prepaid Insurance 43,786.99 43,786.99

14100 Capital Improvement 27,680.18 27,680.18

14500 Accumulated Depreciation (27,680.18) (27,680.18)

Total Current Assets 46,665.17 46,665.17

Total Assets 232,550.44 628.09 233,178.53

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

31000 Accounts Payable 3,071.49 3,071.49

31050 Accrued Expenses 750.00 750.00

33000 Notes Payable Insurance 27,575.78 27,575.78

36000 Prepaid Assessment 10,073.00 10,073.00

38020 Loan Payable 145,460.02 145,460.02

Total Current Liabilities 186,930.29 186,930.29

Liability

42000 Def Reserve-Roof Replacement 622.68 622.68

46000 Def Reserve-Interest/Bank Fees 4.00 4.00

Total Liability 626.68 626.68

Equity

55000 Fund Balances 31,503.53 31,503.53

Net Income 14,116.62 1.41 14,118.03

Total Equity 45,620.15 1.41 45,621.56

Total Liabilities & Equity 232,550.44 628.09 233,178.53
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60100 Maintenance Fee (0.01) 320,385.89 320,386.00 (0.11) 349,512.0029,125.99 29,126.00

60500 Late Fees Income 55.00 203.46 220.00 (16.54) 240.0075.00 20.00

60600 Interest Income 2.76 52.03 0.00 52.03 0.002.76 0.00

60800 Delinquent Acct Interest 10.04 52.15 0.00 52.15 0.0010.04 0.00

60900 Screenings Income (15.00) 330.00 165.00 165.00 180.000.00 15.00

67020 Taxation 50.00 0.00 (550.00) 550.00 (600.00)0.00 (50.00)

67030 Keys Income (10.00) 80.00 110.00 (30.00) 120.000.00 10.00

67040 Laundry/Tokens Income (460.00) 4,717.07 5,060.00 (342.93) 5,520.000.00 460.00

29,581.00 (367.21)TOTAL Income 325,820.60 325,391.00 429.60 354,972.0029,213.79

TOTAL Income 325,820.60 325,391.00 429.60 354,972.0029,213.79 29,581.00 (367.21)

Expense

Administrative

70130 Legal & Professional (124.50) 6,727.30 2,200.00 (4,527.30) 2,400.00324.50 200.00

70240 Dues & License (161.00) 670.15 1,265.00 594.85 1,380.00276.00 115.00

70275 Taxes & Audit Fees 379.00 4,287.50 4,169.00 (118.50) 4,548.000.00 379.00

70280 Postage & Printing 63.30 1,079.45 1,188.00 108.55 1,296.0044.70 108.00

70285 Loan Interest & Bank Fees (489.74) 2,004.48 0.00 (2,004.48) 0.00489.74 0.00

802.00 (332.94)TOTAL Administrative 14,768.88 8,822.00 (5,946.88) 9,624.001,134.94

Building Maintenance

82100 Fire Panel Monitoring 500.00 2,361.09 5,500.00 3,138.91 6,000.000.00 500.00

82500 Janitorial Services 50.00 6,870.00 7,150.00 280.00 7,800.00600.00 650.00

82650 Elevator Maint. Contract (34.40) 13,946.54 13,750.00 (196.54) 15,000.001,284.40 1,250.00

2,400.00 515.60TOTAL Building Maintenance 23,177.63 26,400.00 3,222.37 28,800.001,884.40

Insurance

70140 Insurance General Liability 31.08 6,931.24 6,270.00 (661.24) 6,840.00538.92 570.00

70145 Insurance Property/Windstrom (183.67) 39,604.61 40,502.00 897.39 44,185.003,865.67 3,682.00

70150 Insurance Umbrella 6.33 1,470.37 1,540.00 69.63 1,684.00133.67 140.00

70155 Insurance Finance/Taxes (6.11) 2,010.41 1,980.00 (30.41) 2,160.00186.11 180.00

70165 Insurance Flood (112.08) 35,419.24 35,365.00 (54.24) 38,580.003,327.08 3,215.00

70170 Insurance Workers Compensation 44.75 1,487.75 1,980.00 492.25 2,160.00135.25 180.00

70180 Insurance D & O 0.25 893.57 913.00 19.43 990.0082.75 83.00

70190 Insurance Fidelity 0.42 512.38 517.00 4.62 559.0046.58 47.00

70195 Insurance Glass 7.58 1,709.62 1,793.00 83.38 1,958.00155.42 163.00

8,260.00 (211.45)TOTAL Insurance 90,039.19 90,860.00 820.81 99,116.008,471.45

Landscaping

78100 Lawn Maintenance 50.00 1,650.00 2,200.00 550.00 2,400.00150.00 200.00

78260 Landscape Replacement 115.00 1,247.00 1,265.00 18.00 1,380.000.00 115.00

78300 Pest Control/Spraying 15.00 1,760.00 1,925.00 165.00 2,100.00160.00 175.00

490.00 180.00TOTAL Landscaping 4,657.00 5,390.00 733.00 5,880.00310.00
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Management

70110 Management Fee 0.00 11,330.00 11,330.00 0.00 12,360.001,030.00 1,030.00

1,030.00 0.00TOTAL Management 11,330.00 11,330.00 0.00 12,360.001,030.00

Payroll

70270 ADP Fees 25.08 2,292.25 2,376.00 83.75 2,592.00190.92 216.00

70276 ADP Payroll Taxes 34.86 7,851.57 7,282.00 (569.57) 7,941.00627.14 662.00

71010 Salaries - General 223.14 33,226.10 32,087.00 (1,139.10) 35,000.002,693.86 2,917.00

3,795.00 283.08TOTAL Payroll 43,369.92 41,745.00 (1,624.92) 45,533.003,511.92

Pool

80100 Pool Maintenance 0.00 2,266.00 2,266.00 0.00 2,472.00206.00 206.00

80200 Pool Repairs (178.54) 1,389.95 1,650.00 260.05 1,800.00328.54 150.00

80400 Pool Permit 12.00 125.00 132.00 7.00 144.000.00 12.00

368.00 (166.54)TOTAL Pool 3,780.95 4,048.00 267.05 4,416.00534.54

Repairs and Maintenance

74160 R&M-General 1,229.49 8,734.55 16,500.00 7,765.45 18,000.00270.51 1,500.00

74165 R&M Structural Engineering Services 2,500.00 10,000.00 27,500.00 17,500.00 30,000.000.00 2,500.00

74170 R&M-Supplies (158.06) 5,233.43 4,400.00 (833.43) 4,800.00558.06 400.00

74175 R&M-Elevator 100.00 8,000.00 1,100.00 (6,900.00) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74180 R&M-Air Conditioning 100.00 0.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,200.000.00 100.00

74185 R&M-Electrical & Lighting 100.00 6,768.48 1,100.00 (5,668.48) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74190 R&M-Fire Equipment (245.00) 1,582.45 2,200.00 617.55 2,400.00445.00 200.00

74195 R&M-Plumbing 150.00 3,790.00 5,500.00 1,710.00 6,000.00350.00 500.00

5,400.00 3,776.43TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 44,108.91 59,400.00 15,291.09 64,800.001,623.57

Utilities

72100 Electricity 149.57 12,134.62 13,750.00 1,615.38 15,000.001,100.43 1,250.00

72200 Water & Sewer (255.06) 21,218.64 18,876.00 (2,342.64) 20,593.001,971.06 1,716.00

72800 Telephone Lines (268.84) 5,996.34 4,125.00 (1,871.34) 4,500.00643.84 375.00

82300 Trash Collection 90.56 15,123.84 16,500.00 1,376.16 18,000.001,409.44 1,500.00

82700 Bulk Cable Services (78.80) 21,996.65 21,285.00 (711.65) 23,215.002,013.80 1,935.00

6,776.00 (362.57)TOTAL Utilities 76,470.09 74,536.00 (1,934.09) 81,308.007,138.57

TOTAL Expense 311,702.57 322,531.00 10,828.43 351,837.0025,639.39 29,321.00 3,681.61

Excess Revenue / Expense 260.00 3,314.40 14,118.03 2,860.00 11,258.03 3,135.003,574.40
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ReserveCurrent Period Reserve
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60600 Interest Income 0.08 1.41 0.00 1.41 0.000.08 0.00

0.00 0.08TOTAL Income 1.41 0.00 1.41 0.000.08

TOTAL Income 1.41 0.00 1.41 0.000.08 0.00 0.08

Excess Revenue / Expense 0.00 0.08 1.41 0.00 1.41 0.000.08
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